Item #

CS201TA1SCBXX

CS20NA1SCBXX
CS21NA1SCBXX
CH21INA1SCBXX

CH211TA1SCBXX

BL20ER1SCBXX

ME20NA1SCBXX
ME21NA1SCBXX
ZN20NA1SCBXX
ZN21NA1SCBXX
PS20NA1SCBXX
PS18PTOSKBXX

BL19PH1SCBXX

CH20PH1SKBXX
CH21PH1SKBXX
PN21NA1SCBXX
BL21RO1SCBXX
BL22RO1SCBXX
SB21NA1SCBXX
SB22NA1SCBXX
PG21INA1SKBXX
PG22NA1SKBXX
CS20NA1SCJIXX

PN20NA1SRJIXX

CH21INA1SRJXX

ETS Type UPC

80887 49396 6
80887 49396 6
80887 49392 8

80887493782
80887493782

0 80887 49649
0 80887 49649

0-80887-49653-
0-80887-49653-

0-80887-49401-7
0-80887-49401-7
0-80887-55101-7
0-80887-55104-8
0-80887-55106-2

COLA(TTB ID#)

22103001001050
21271001000513
21271001000513
21271001000510
22103001001058
21328001000389
21271001000515
21271001000515
21334001000774
21334001000774
21271001000523
22067001000419
21217001000614
21221001000439
22305001000384
21271001000517
21351001000842
21351001000842
21271001000528
21271001000528
21321001000898
21321001000898
20304001000623
20304001000633
22091001000281

Bogle Vineyards, Inc. Price List for Connecticut

Brand Name Description

BOGLE
BOGLE
BOGLE
BOGLE
BOGLE
BOGLE
BOGLE
BOGLE
BOGLE
BOGLE
BOGLE
BOGLE
BOGLE
BOGLE
BOGLE
BOGLE
BOGLE
BOGLE
BOGLE
BOGLE
BOGLE
BOGLE

CABERENTSAUVIGNONCLARKSBURGIWENTYACRES

CABERNETSAUVIGNON
CABERNETSAUVIGNON

CHARDONNAY
CHARDONNAYXLARKSBURGI'WENTYACRES
ESSENTIAL RED CALIFORNIA

MERLOT

MERLOT

OLD VINE ZINFANDEL

OLD VINE ZINFANDEL

PETITE SIRAH

PETITE SIRAH PORT CLARKSBURG
PHANTOM
PHANTOMCHARDONNAYXLARKSBURGPHANTOM
PHANTOMCHARDONNAYXLARKSBURGPHANTOM
PINOT NOIR CALIFORNIA

ROSE WINE CALIFORNIA ROSE

ROSE WINE CALIFORNIA ROSE
SAUVIGNONBLANC

SAUVIGNONBLANC

PINOT GRIGIO CALIFORNIA

PINOT GRIGIO CALIFORNIA

JUGGERNAUT CABERNETSAUVIGNONCALIFORNIA
JUGGERNAUT PINOT NOIR RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY
JUGGERNAUT CHARDONNABONOMACOAST

Vintage

2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2021
2020
2021
2020
2018
2019
2020
2021
2021
2021
2022
2021
2022
2021
2022
2020
2020
2021

Alc %

13.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
19.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.50
12.50
12.50
13.50
13.50
11.00
11.00
14.50
14.50
14.50

Size

750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
500ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML

Price

72.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
72.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
102.00
112.00
96.00
96.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
120.00
120.00
120.00

Origin

Notes
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CS201TA1SCBXX                       22103001001050    BOGLE       CABERENT SAUVIGNON CLARKSBURG TWENTY ACRES      2020    13.50    750ML    12      72.00
CS20NA1SCBXX        80887 49396 6   21271001000513    BOGLE       CABERNET SAUVIGNON                              2020    14.50    750ML    12      66.00
CS21NA1SCBXX        80887 49396 6   21271001000513    BOGLE       CABERNET SAUVIGNON                              2021    14.50    750ML    12      66.00
CH21NA1SCBXX        80887 49392 8   21271001000510    BOGLE       CHARDONNAY                                      2021    14.50    750ML    12      66.00
CH211TA1SCBXX                       22103001001058    BOGLE       CHARDONNAY CLARKSBURG TWENTY ACRES              2021    14.50    750ML    12      72.00
BL20ER1SCBXX                        21328001000389    BOGLE       ESSENTIAL RED CALIFORNIA                        2020    14.50    750ML    12      66.00
ME20NA1SCBXX         80887493782    21271001000515    BOGLE       MERLOT                                          2020    14.50    750ML    12      66.00
ME21NA1SCBXX         80887493782    21271001000515    BOGLE       MERLOT                                          2021    14.50    750ML    12      66.00
ZN20NA1SCBXX                        21334001000774    BOGLE       OLD VINE ZINFANDEL                              2020    14.50    750ML    12      66.00
ZN21NA1SCBXX                        21334001000774    BOGLE       OLD VINE ZINFANDEL                              2021    14.50    750ML    12      66.00
PS20NA1SCBXX                        21271001000523    BOGLE       PETITE SIRAH                                    2020    14.50    750ML    12      66.00
PS18PT0SKBXX                        22067001000419    BOGLE       PETITE SIRAH PORT CLARKSBURG                    2018    19.50    500ML    12     102.00
BL19PH1SCBXX                        21217001000614    BOGLE       PHANTOM                                         2019    14.50    750ML    12     112.00
CH20PH1SKBXX         0 80887 49649  21221001000439    BOGLE       PHANTOM CHARDONNAY CLARKSBURG PHANTOM           2020    14.50    750ML    12      96.00
CH21PH1SKBXX         0 80887 49649  22305001000384    BOGLE       PHANTOM CHARDONNAY CLARKSBURG PHANTOM           2021    14.50    750ML    12      96.00
PN21NA1SCBXX                        21271001000517    BOGLE       PINOT NOIR CALIFORNIA                           2021    14.50    750ML    12      66.00
BL21RO1SCBXX         0-80887-49653- 21351001000842    BOGLE       ROSE WINE CALIFORNIA ROSE                       2021    12.50    750ML    12      66.00
BL22RO1SCBXX         0-80887-49653- 21351001000842    BOGLE       ROSE WINE CALIFORNIA ROSE                       2022    12.50    750ML    12      66.00
SB21NA1SCBXX                        21271001000528    BOGLE       SAUVIGNON BLANC                                 2021    13.50    750ML    12      66.00
SB22NA1SCBXX                        21271001000528    BOGLE       SAUVIGNON BLANC                                 2022    13.50    750ML    12      66.00
PG21NA1SKBXX        0-80887-49401-7 21321001000898    BOGLE       PINOT GRIGIO CALIFORNIA                         2021    11.00    750ML    12      66.00
PG22NA1SKBXX        0-80887-49401-7 21321001000898    BOGLE       PINOT GRIGIO CALIFORNIA                         2022    11.00    750ML    12      66.00
CS20NA1SCJXX        0-80887-55101-7 20304001000623    JUGGERNAUT  CABERNET SAUVIGNON CALIFORNIA                   2020    14.50    750ML    12     120.00                    
PN20NA1SRJXX        0-80887-55104-8 20304001000633    JUGGERNAUT  PINOT NOIR RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY                 2020    14.50    750ML    12     120.00
CH21NA1SRJXX        0-80887-55106-2 22091001000281    JUGGERNAUT  CHARDONNAY SONOMA COAST                         2021    14.50    750ML    12     120.00                                                                        

	TITLE: Bogle Vineyards, Inc. Price List for Connecticut


